## AMBA BHAWANI PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Off. 1202 Ansal Bhawan, 16 Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001 Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U45201DL1997PTC087931, Tel. No.011-23353550, email:satnamcs@gmail.com

12<sup>th</sup> July, 2017

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure pursuant to Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of release of 30,00,000 Nos. of Equity shares, of Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited held by the undersigned.

orAmba Bhawani Properties Pyt. Ltd.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Amba Bhawani Properties Private Limited

Sumit Bansal (Director)

Authorised Signatory

 Shri Abdul Sami Compliance Officer Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited 115, Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

											Tr. C. A.		
Name of Target Company (TC)	get Compa	ny (TC)					Ansal Pr	Ansal Properties & Intrastructure Limited	Intrastruct	lre Lim	red 1		
Name of th	of the Stock E	es	where the shares of the	share	s of the	Target	Bombay	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (	iange Limit Iange of In	ed (BS) dia Ltd	=) (NSE)		
Company are Listed	e Listed			5500			12th July, 2017	7. 2017					
Date of Reporting	orting		1	0		204 000	Amha B	Amba Bhawani Properties Private Limited	Perties Priv	ate Lim	ited		
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbed been created/released/invoked	e promoter d/released	r or PAC o /invoked	n whose s	nares e		IICE IIGS	מ	D I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I		j			
Details of the creation of encumbrance :	e creation	of encumbr	ance:										7
												Post event holding or encumbered shares	olding or shares
	Promoter the ta Compa	Promoter holding in the target Company(1)	Promoter holding already encumbered(2)	nolding fy ed(2)		Details o	of Events pe	Details of Events pertaining to encumbrance(3)	encumbran	ce(3)		{creation [(2)+(3)] / [(2)-(3)] / i [(1)-(3)]]	release invocation
Name of the promoter(s) or PACs with him	Number	% of Total share capital	No of Shares	% of Total share capita	Type of event (creation / releas e / invocation n)	Date of creation/ invocation/ release of encumbra nce	Type of encumbrance (pledge / lien/non disposal undertaki	Reasons for encumbra nce	Number	% of shar e capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	Number	% of Total share capital
Shri Sushil Ansal	14340225	9.11	14340225	9.11	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	14340225	9.11
Dr.(Mrs.) Kusum Ansal	8642223	5.49	8642223	5.49	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	8642223	5.49
Sushil Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Sushil Ansal)	3573000	2.27	3573000	2.27	N.A	A.N	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	3573000	2.27
Shri Pranav Ansal	7971850	5.06	7971850	5.06	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	6718078	4.27	Yes Bank Limited	1253772	0.79
										Anna	SAME SAME OF SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME SAME	2000	

Authorised Signatory

Anneal List Segrego         3.74 S	Pranav Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Pranav	7110101	4.52	7110101	4.52	N.A	N.A	N.A	A. S.	N.A	N.A	N.A	7110101	4.52
Ansel         1589900         1.01         781267         0.50         N.A	Ansai Smt. Sheetal Ansai	5882800	3.74	5882800	3.74	A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.S	5882800	3.74
Kide UJG         1.10         631000         0.40         N.A         <	Ayush Ansal	1589900	1.01	781267	0.50	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	781267	0.50
Towers         92300         0.06         92300         0.06         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.08         0.09         0.00         0.09	Anushka Ansal U/G Shri Pranav Ansal	1731000	1.10	631000	0.40	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	631000	0.40
k logs         757570         0.48         N.A	Delhi Towers & Estates Pvt. Ltd.	92300	0.06	92300	90.0	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	92300	0.06
8. Leg3200         1.08         1.693200         1.08         n.A	New Line Properties & Consultants	757570	0.48	757570	0.48	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	757570	0.48
axilability         1997800         1.27         Release         04-07-2017         Pledge security         Collateral for Ioan         1997800         1.27         Limited Limited           Pyt.         5948491         3.78         5200000         3.30         Release         04-07-2017         Pledge security         Collateral security         300000         1.90         Limited         2200           es         8340764         5.30         Release         04-07-2017         Pledge security         Pledge security         3945293         2.51         Limited         4399           vents         9069015         5.76         9069015         5.76         N.A	Sithir Housing & Constructions (P) Ltd.	1693200	1.08	1693200	1.08	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	1693200	1.08
i         Collateral security         3.78         5200000         3.30         Release         04-07-2017         Pledge for loan         Collateral security         3000000         1.90         Ves Bank Limited         2200           v es         8340764         5.30         Release         04-07-2017         Pledge         Security for loan         3945293         2.51         Ves Bank Limited         4391           v ents         9069015         5.76         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         9069           jects         10500         0.01         N.A         N.A<	Prime Maxi Promotion Services Pvt.	1997800	1.27	1997800	1.27	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	1997800	1.27	Yes Bank Limited	0.00	0.00
as sado764         5.30         Release         04-07-2017         Pledge security         Security security for loan         3945293         2.51         Limited Limited         4399           vents         9069015         5.76         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         N.A         9069           iects         10500         0.01         0.00         N.A	Amba Bhawani Properties Pvt. Ltd.	5948491	3.78	520000	3.30	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	300000	1.90	Yes Bank Limited	2200000	1.40
vents 9069015 5.76 9069015 5.76 N.A	Apna Ghar Properties Pvt. Ltd.	8340764	5.30	8340764	5.30	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral secúrity for Ioan	3945293	2.51	Yes Bank Limited	4395471	2.79
aper 10500 0.01 0 0.00 N.A	Chiranjiv Investments Pvt. Ltd. *	9069015	5.76	9069015	5.76	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A ·	9069015	5.76
	Sky Scraper Infraprojects Private Limited	10500	0.01		0.00	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	1		0.00	00.00

For Amba Bharrani Propertirs Pvt. Life.

A STATE OF THE STA

0.02	38.41
30000	60451944
N.A	Total Encumbered Shares
N.A	Encumb
N.A	Total
N.A	
N.A	
A.A.	
N.A	
0.02 N.A	
30000	
0.02	
30000	The state of the s
Orchid Realtech Private	rimited

For Amba Bhawani Properties Private Limited

For smbe Bheelen Propertirs Pvt. Ltd.

(Sumit Bansal)
Director

Authorised Signatory

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12th July, 2017

## **APNA GHAR PROPERTIES PRIVATE LIMITED**

Regd. Off. 1110, Ansal Bhawan,16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U899DL1994PTC062093, Tel. no.011-23353550, email:satnamcs@gmail.com

12<sup>th</sup> July, 2017

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Excheddfange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure pursuant to Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of release of 39,45,293 Nos. of Equity shares, of Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited held by the undersigned.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Apna Ghar Properties Private Limited

For Ame/Char Properties Pvt. Ltd.

Sumit Bansal (Director)

Director/Authorised Signatory

Shri Abdul Sami
 Compliance Officer
 Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited
 115, Ansal Bhawan,
 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg,
 New Delhi-110001

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

		(01)					Ancal D	Ansal Properties & Infrastructure   imited	Infrastructi	ire limi	ted		
Name of Target Company (1C) Name of the Stock Exchang	뭐고	ny (1C) xchanges	Exchanges where the shares of the	share	s of the	Target	Bomba)	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE)	nange Limit	ed (BSI	E)		
Company are Listed	e Listed				•		10th 1111	10th July 2017	iange of the	בום	7325		
Date of Reporting	orting				1	1	15. 34.	Anna Char Droporties Dyf 1td	ac Dyf 1td				**************************************
Name of the promoter or PAC been created/released/invoked	e promoter d/released,	or PAC of /invoked	on whose shares encumbra	hares e	encumbrar	nce nas	Aprila G	וומו בוסטבורו	GS F V C. LEG.		1440		
Details of the creation of encumbrance :	e creation	of encumbi	rance :										4
												Post event holding of encumbered shares	olding or shares
	Promoter holdin the target Company(1)	Promoter holding in the target Company(1)	Promoter holding already encumbered(2)	nolding ty ed(2)		Details	of Events p	Details of Events pertaining to encumbrance(3)	encumbran	ice(3)		{creation [(2)+(3)]/ [(2)-(3)]/ir	release invocation
Name of the promoter(s) or PACs with him	Number	% of Total share capital	No of Shares	% of Total share capita	Type of event (creation / releas e / invocation)	Date of creation/ invocation/ release of encumbr ance	Type of encumbrance (pledge) e/ lien/non disposal undertaking/	Reasons for encumbra nce	Number	% of shar e capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	Number	% of Total share capital
Shri Sushil Ansal	14340225	9.11	14340225	9.11	N.A	A. A.	A.N	A.S	N.A	N.A	N.A	14340225	9.11
Dr.(Mrs.) Kusum Ansal	8642223	5.49	8642223	5.49	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A. N	N.A	8642223	5.49
Sushil Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Sushil	3573000	2.27	3573000	2.27	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	3573000	2.27
Shri Pranav Ansal	7971850	5.06	7971850	5.06	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	6718078	4.27	Yes Bank Limited	1253772	0.79
									Ž		To Auna What Properties Put. Life		

Director/Authorised Signatory

Pranav Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Pranav	7110101	4.52	7110101	4.52	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	Z. A.	N.A	7110101	4.52
Ansal) Smt. Sheetal	5882800	3.74	5882800	3.74	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	A Z	A.S.	A.N	5882800	3.74
Ansai Ayush Ansai	1589900	1.01	781267	0.50	N.A	A. N	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	781267	0.50
Anushka Ansal U/G Shri Pranav	1731000	1.10	631000	0.40	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	631000	0,40
Ansal Delhi Towers & Estates Pvt 1td	92300	90.0	92300	0.06	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	92300	0.06
New Line Properties & Consultants	757570	0.48	757570	0.48	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	757570	0.48
Sithir Housing & Constructions	1693200	1.08	1693200	1.08	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.N	N.A	N.A	N.A	1693200	1.08
Prime Maxi Promotion Services Pvt.	1997800	1.27	1997800	1.27	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	1997800	1.27	Yes Bank Limited	0.00	0.00
Amba Bhawani Properties	5948491	3.78	5200000	3.30	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	300000	1.90	Yes Bank Limited	2200000	1.40
Apna Ghar Properties	8340764	5.30	8340764	5.30	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	3945293	2.51	Yes Bank Limited	4395471	2.79
Chiranjiv Investments Pvt. Ltd. *	9069015	5.76	9069015	5.76	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	9069015	5.76
Sky Scraper Infraprojects Private	10500	0.01	0	0.00	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	0.00	0.00
רוווומח	7								Manufacture 1	or April	Por Apria Ghar Properties P.M. L.Co.	Y. LE	

Director/Authorised Signatory

0.05	38.41
30000	60451944
N.A	Total Encumbered Shares
N.A	ncumbe
N.A	Total E
N.A	
N.A	
N.A	
0.02 N.A	
30000	
0.02	
30000	
Orchid Realtech Private	

For Apna Ghar Properties Private Limited

(Sumit Bansal)

Director/Authorised Signatory

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12<sup>th</sup> July, 2017

## PRANAV ANSAL

12<sup>th</sup> July, 2017

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Exchange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure pursuant to Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SiBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of release of 67,18,078 Nos. of Equity shares, of Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited held by the undersigned.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

Pranay Ansal

Vice Chairman & Whole Time Director Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Ltd

energia (1977), jakogo neko karanya en yekkali atau bilaken di bara. Monangan serimbakan di serimbili di barangan di bilaken karangan di

1. Shri Abdul Sami Compliance Officer Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited 115, Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance, release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

					Post event holding of encumbered shares	/ release / invocation	% of Total share capital	9.11	3 5.49	2.27	2 0.79
					Post event holding or encumbered shares	{creation [(2)+(3)] [(2)-(3)] / [(1)-(3)]]	Number	14340225	8642223	3573000	1253772
ited	E) . (NSE)						Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	N.A	N.A	A.A	Yes Bank Limited
ıre Lim	ed (BS dia Ltd					ice(3)	% of shar e capit al	A.A	N.A	N.A	4.27
Infrastruct	nange Limit					encumbran	Number	N.A	N.A	N.A	6718078
Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE)	, 2017	Shri Pranav Ansal			rtaining to	Reasons for encumbr ance	N.A	N.A	N.A	Collateral security for loan
Ansal Pr	Bombay National	12 <sup>th</sup> July, 2017	Shri Pra			Details of Events pertaining to encumbrance(3)	Type of encumbra nce ( <b>pledge</b> / lien/ non disposal undertaki ng/ others)	N.A	N.A	N.A	Pledge
	Target		nce has			Details o	Date of creation/ invocation/ release of encumbr ance	N.A	N.A	N.A	04-07-2017
-	s of the		encumbrar				Type of event (creation / releas e / invocatio n)	N.A	N.A	N.A	Release
	share		nares e		1	olding y ed(2)	% of Total Share capita	9.11	5.49	2.27	5.06
	where the shares of the		א whose sl	ance :		Promoter notaing already encumbered(2)	No of Shares	14340225	8642223	3573000	7971850
(TC)	es		or PAC or invoked	of encumbr	47	nciding in irget ny(1)	% of Total share capital	9.11	5.49	2.27	5.06
get Compar	of the Stock E	ırtina	promoter //released/	e creation c		Promoter notaing in the target Company(1)	Number	14340225	8642223	3573000	7971850
Name of Target Company (TC)	Name of the Stocl	Date of Reporting	Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares encumbrance has been created/released/invoked	Details of the creation of encumbrance			Name of the promoter(s) or PACs with him	Shri Sushil Ansal	Dr.(Mrs.) Kusum Ansal	Sushil Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Sushil Ansal)	Shri Pranav Ansal

4.52	3.74	0.50	0.40	90.06	0.48	1.08	0.00	1.40	2.79	5.76	0.00
4	e,	0.	0.	0.	0.	i,	0.	+	2.	5.	O
7110101	5882800	781267	631000	92300	757570	1693200	00.00	2200000	4395471	9069015	0.00
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	Yes Bank Limited	Yes Bank Limited	Yes Bank Limited	N.A	N.A
N.A	N.A	A.N	N.A	N.A	A.A	A.A	1.27	1.90	2.51	A.A	N.A
A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	1997800	3000000	3945293	N.A	A.A
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	Collateral security for loan	Collateral security for loan	Collateral security for loan	N.A	N.A
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	Pledge	Pledge	Pledge	A.A	N.A
N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	04-07-2017	04-07-2017	04-07-2017	N.A	N.A
Ą. Z	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	Release	Release	Release	N.A	N.A
4.52	3.74	0.50	0.40	90.0	0.48	1.08	1.27	3.30	5.30	5.76	0.00
7110101	5882800	781267	631000	92300	757570	1693200	1997800	5200000	8340764	9069015	0
4.52	3.74	1.01	1.10	0.06	0.48	1.08	1.27	3.78	5.30	5.76	0.01
7110101	5882800	1589900	1731000	92300	757570	1693200	1997800	5948491	8340764	9069015	10500
Pranav Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Pranav Ansal)	Smt. Sheetai Ansai	Ayush Ansal	Anushka Ansal U/G Shri Pranav Ansal	Delhi Towers & Estates Pvt. Ltd.	New Line Properties & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.	Sithir Housing & Constructions (P) Ltd.	Prime Maxi Promotion Services Pvt.	Amba Bhawani Properties Pvt. Ltd.	Apna Ghar Properties Pvt. Ltd.	Chiranjiv Investments Pvt. Ltd. *	Sky Scraper Infraprojects Private

Transa gluse

38.41	60451944	Total Encumbered Shares	Encur	Total							Mar digg-		
0.05	30000	N.A	Z Z	N .	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	0.02	30000	0.05	30000	Orchid Realtech Private Limited

Pranay Ausal
Pranay Ausal
(Vice Chairman & Whole Time Director)
Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Ltd.)

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12<sup>th</sup> July, 2017

## PRIME MAXI PROMOTION SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED

Regd. Off: 1202 Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi – 110001; Corporate Identity Number (CIN): U70101DL1998PTC091834, Tel. no. 011-23353550, e-mail:satnamcs@gmail.com

12<sup>th</sup> July, 2017

Bombay Stock Exchange Limited 25<sup>th</sup> Floor, P. J. Towers, Dalal Street, Mumbai – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd Excheddfange Plaza, Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai – 400 051

Sub: Disclosure under Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

Dear Sirs,

With reference to the captioned matter, please find enclosed herewith the requisite disclosure pursuant to Regulation 31(2) and 31(3) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in respect of release of 19,97,800 Nos. of Equity shares, of Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited held by the undersigned.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,

For Prime Maxi Promotion Services Private Limited

For Prime Maxi Promotion Services Ported

Roni Soni

Authorised Simon

 Shri Abdul Sami Compliance Officer
 Ansal Properties & Infrastructure Limited 115, Ansal Bhawan, 16, Kasturba Gandhi Marg, New Delhi-110001

Format for disclosure by the Promoter(s) to the stock exchanges and to the Target Company for encumbrance of shares / invocation of encumbrance, release of encumbrance, in terms of Regulation 31(1) and 31(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

								10000	7	imi i	pe-		
Name of Target Company (TC	aet Compa	nv (TC)					Ansal Pr	Ansai Properties & Illitasu ucture Liffing	וווו מארו חכרים	ים בו	, כנח		
Name of the Stock Exchanges	e Stock E	xchanges	where the	shares	s of the	Target	Bombay National	Bombay Stock Exchange Limited (BSE) National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (NSE)	ange Limite ange of Inc	ed (BSt lia Ltd.	(NSE)	:	
Date of Denorting	rting						12 <sup>th</sup> July, 2017	۷, 2017					
Name of the promoter or PAC on whose shares have created treleased tinyoked	promoter	or PAC of	n whose st	hares e	encumbrance	nce has	Prime M	Prime Maxi Promotion Services Pvt. Ltd	on Services	Pvt. Lt	p:		
Deen created	a reserve	of enclimbr	. auce									,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
Details of the creation of encumbrance.	כובמווחוו	ם בווכמווים										Post event holding of encumbered shares	olding of shares
	Promoter holdin the target Company(1)	Promoter holding in the target Company(1)	Promoter holding already encumbered(2)	oolding ly ed(2)		Details o	of Events pe	Details of Events pertaining to encumbrance(3)	encumbran	ce(3)		{creation [(2)+(3)] / r [(2)-(3)] / ir [(1)-(3)]]	release invocation
		11000		- Indiana			97 1	Descons					
Name of the promoter(s) or PACs with him	Number	% of Total share capitai	No of Shares	% of Total Share capita	Type of event (creation / releas e / invocation)	Date of creation/ invocation/ release of encumbr ance	Iype or encumbr ance (pledge / lien/ non disposal undertaki ng/ others)	for for encumbra nce	Number	% of shar e capit al	Name of the entity in whose favor shares encumber ed	Number	% of Total share capital
Shri Sushil Ansal	14340225	9.11	14340225	9.11	N.A	A.A.	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	14340225	9.11
Dr.(Mrs.) Kusum Ansal	8642223	5.49	8642223	5.49	N.A	A.N	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	8642223	5.49
Sushil Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Sushil	3573000	2.27	3573000	2.27	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	3573000	2.27
Shri Pranav Ansal	7971850	5.06	7971850	5.06	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	6718078	4.27	Yes Bank Limited	1253772	0.79

for Prime Mari-Promotion Services Put Lt.

Pranav Ansal & Sons HUF (Karta Pranav	7110101	4.52	7110101	4.52	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	A.A	۷. ۲.	N.A	7110101	4.52
Ansal) Smt. Sheetal Ansal	5882800	3.74	5882800	3.74	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	5882800	3.74
Ayush Ansal	1589900	1.01	781267	0.50	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	781267	0.50
Anushka Ansal U/G Shri Pranav Ansal	1731000	1.10	631000	0.40	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	631000	0.40
Delhi Towers & Estates Pvt. Ltd.	92300	90.06	92300	90.0	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	92300	90.0
New Line Properties & Consultants Pvt. Ltd.	757570	0.48	757570	0.48	A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	757570	0.48
Sithir Housing & Constructions (P) Ltd.	1693200	1.08	1693200	1.08	N.A	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	1693200	1.08
Prime Maxi Promotion Services Pvt.	1997800	1.27	1997800	1.27	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	1997800	1.27	Yes Bank Limited	0.00	0.00
Amba Bhawani Properties Pvt. Ltd.	5948491	3.78	5200000	3.30	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	300000	1.90	Yes Bank Limited	2200000	1.40
Apna Ghar Properties Pvt. Ltd.	8340764	5.30	8340764	5.30	Release	04-07-2017	Pledge	Collateral security for loan	3945293	2.51	Yes Bank Limited	4395471	2.79
Chiranjiv Investments Pvt. Ltd. *	9069015	5.76	9069015	5.76	N.A	N.A	A.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	9069015	5.76
Sky Scraper Infraprojects Private Limited	10500	0.01	0	0.00	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	0.00	0.00

th Fishe Maxi Promotion Setvices for 1.



0.02	38,41
30000	60451944
N.A	Total Encumbered Shares
N.A	Encumb
۷. 2	Total
S. A.	
A.	
N.A	
N.A	
0.02	
30000	
0.02	
30000	
Orchid Realtech Private	

For Prime Maxi Promotion Services Private Limited

(Roni Soni)
Director

Authorised Signal

Place: New Delhi

Date: 12th July, 2017